34th SLOVAKIA SYNCHRO

28.11.2025 - JUNIOR WOMEN SOLO TECHNICAL Solo (2006 and younger) - tech

Rank NOC Club/Names
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Slovak swimming federation

Slovak swimming federation

NewGiza Sports Club

VSK Univerzita Brno

SK Meduza Kladno, z.s.

NewGiza Sports Club

KUSP 25.maj

VSK Univerzita Brno

KS AURORA WROCLAW

KAZ

KSP 11.April

KSP Nis, Serbia

KSP 11.April

KSP 11.April

Schwimmverband Nordrhein Westfalen

Dynamo-Minsk

NewGiza Sports Club

KPSP Kometa Brno z.s.

Sirens ASC

KS AURORA WROCLAW

KAZ

UKS CITYZEN

Elements

110.1583

110.3750

122.2917

114.8850

106.9792

102.6083

100.2133

100.1150

92.1000

90.5767

91.7275

83.2500

82.0917

85.1708

74.9950

83.3833
73.2250

75.8783

75.4417

72.5733

68.0167

59.5833

Artistic Impr.
95.4500

94.0500

81.8500

86.3000

85.3000

80.2000

81.1000

81.0000

79.9000

79.5500

77.5500

83.8000

74.4500

70.7000

79.6000

70.4000
78.0000

75.0000

70.8500

71.8000

74.9500

73.0500

tech Total
205.6083

204.4250

204.1417

201.1850

192.2792

182.8083

181.3133

181.1150

172.0000

170.1267

169.2775

167.0500

156.5417

155.8708

154.5950

153.7833
151.2250

150.8783

146.2917

1443733

142.9667

132.6333

Pen.
(incl)
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Points
behind

1.1833

1.4666

4.4233

13.3291

22.8

24.295

24.4933

33.6083

35.4816

36.3308

38.5583

49.0666

49.7375

51.0133

51.825
54.3833

54.73

59.3166

61.235

62.6416

72.975
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28.

Dynamo-Minsk

E KUP Zagrebacki sinkro klub

CRO
Dynamo-Minsk

UKS CITYZEN

Schwimmverband Nordrhein Westfalen
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Elements
63.7667
60.9583

36.5250
28.6500

15.1833

21.9417

Artistic Impr.
65.3500
64.1000

71.3500
76.1000

75.5000

63.0000

tech Total
129.1167
125.0583

107.8750
104.7500

90.6833

84.9417

Pen.
(incl)
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

Points
behind

76.4916
80.55

97.7333
100.8583

114.925

120.6666



